@cim RANGEGD

2020 Retail Pharmacy - Branded Rx & Vaccine Session

Agenda
Monday, January 6, 2020
Arrivals & Registration - Ballroom Foyer 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
Meetings 2:00 PM 6:40 PM
Cocktails - Ballroom JGHI 6:00 PM
Dinner - Ballroom JGHI 7:00 PM

Tuesday, January 7, 2020

Breakfast - Ballroom JGHI 6:30 AM 8:00 AM
Meetings 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
Lunch - Ballroom JGHI 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Meetings 1:00 PM 6:40 PM
Last Hour Happy Hour 4:30 PM
Cocktails - Ballroom JGHI 6:00 PM
Dinner - Ballroom JGHI 6:45 PM
Compendia: Top 5 Market Segments and the Impact They Have On Your 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Products - Ballroom JGHI
Wednesday, January 8, 2020
Breakfast - Ballroom JGHI 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

Meetings 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

ECRM.MarketGate.com Listing Generated: 3/29/2024



Lunch - Ballroom JGHI
Meetings

Last Hour Happy Hour
Cocktails - Ballroom jGHI
Dinner - Ballroom JGHI
Thursday, January 9, 2020
Breakfast - Ballroom JGHI
Meetings

Lunch - Ballroom JGHI

Meetings

ECRM.MarketGate.com

12:00 PM

1:00PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:40 PM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

Page 2 of 2



