



2020 Retail Pharmacy - Branded Rx & Vaccine Session

Agenda

Monday, January 6, 2020		
Arrivals & Registration - Ballroom Foyer	8:00 AM	2:00 PM
Meetings	2:00 PM	6:40 PM
Cocktails - Ballroom JGHI	6:00 PM	
Dinner - Ballroom JGHI	7:00 PM	
Tuesday, January 7, 2020		
Breakfast - Ballroom JGHI	6:30 AM	8:00 AM
Meetings	8:00 AM	12:00 PM
Lunch - Ballroom JGHI	12:00 PM	1:00 PM
Meetings	1:00 PM	6:40 PM
Last Hour Happy Hour	4:30 PM	
Cocktails - Ballroom JGHI	6:00 PM	
Dinner - Ballroom JGHI	6:45 PM	
Compendia: Top 5 Market Segments and the Impact They Have On Your Products - Ballroom JGHI	7:00 PM	8:00 PM
Wednesday, January 8, 2020		
Breakfast - Ballroom JGHI	6:30 AM	8:00 AM
Meetings	8:00 AM	12:00 PM

ECRM.MarketGate.com

Listing Generated: 3/29/2024

Lunch - Ballroom JGHI	12:00 PM	1:00 PM
Meetings	1:00PM	6:40 PM
Last Hour Happy Hour	4:30 PM	
Cocktails - Ballroom jGHI	6:00 PM	
Dinner - Ballroom JGHI	7:00 PM	
Thursday, January 9, 2020		
Breakfast - Ballroom JGHI	6:30 AM	8:00 AM
Meetings	8:00 AM	12:00 PM
Lunch - Ballroom JGHI	12:00 PM	1:00 PM
Meetings	1:00 PM	3:00 PM

ECRM.MarketGate.com Page 2 of 2